Arkansas Natural Hazards Resilience Workshop II:
Debut of a New Climate Hazard Planning Tool

Friday, September 28th, 2018
Siloam Springs Public Library
205 E Jefferson Street
Siloam Springs, AR 72761
12:30 pm-3:15pm*
*Immediately following the Arkansas Chapter of the American
Planning Association (APA) Fall Conference

Meeting Goals: To increase awareness of and improve the ability to use climate data in hazard

12:30

12:50-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15

planning and adaptation efforts in Arkansas.

Agenda
Lunch (Provided by SCIPP)

Welcome and Overview

Introduction to the “Simple Planning Tool”
Individual Review of Tool

Break
Small Group Evaluation Discussion and Report Back
Next Steps and Closing Remarks

Adjourn

@ SCIPP



