Arkansas Natural Hazards Resilience Workshop II: Debut of a New Climate Hazard Planning Tool

Friday, September 28th, 2018 Siloam Springs Public Library 205 E Jefferson Street Siloam Springs, AR 72761 12:30 pm-3:15pm*

*Immediately following the Arkansas Chapter of the American Planning Association (APA) Fall Conference

Meeting Goals: To increase awareness of and improve the ability to use climate data in hazard planning and adaptation efforts in Arkansas.

Agenda

12:30	Lunch (Provided by SCIPP)
12:50-1:00	Welcome and Overview
1:00-1:30	Introduction to the "Simple Planning Tool"
1:30-2:00	Individual Review of Tool
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15-3:00	Small Group Evaluation Discussion and Report Back
3:00-3:15	Next Steps and Closing Remarks
3:15	Adjourn

